Shovelue Café

Breakfast Menu

6:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. regular hours

7:00 a.m. - I1:00 a.m. summer hOl.lI'S

7:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. winter hours (Dec - Jan)

Breakfast Entrées

Early Riser $7.95
Two eggs, your style, with your choice of
bacon, sausage, or ham, toast and jelly with
hashbrowns or grits

Steak & Eggs $11.95
Two eggs, your style, with a petite ribeye,
hashbrowns or grits and toast and jelly

Made to Order Omelet $9.95
Three egg omelet with your choice of onions,
peppers, tomato, mushrooms, bacon, ham,
sausage, or cheese

The Southern $6.95
Three pancakes with choice of bacon ham or
sausage

The French Connection $6.95
French toast with powdered sugar with
choice of bacon sausage or ham

Eggs in a Nest $7.00
Two eggs fried in the center of a slice of
bread, topped with the cheese and served
with grits or hashbrowns

A La Carte

Hot of Cold Cereal

Bagel with Cream Cheese
Grits or Hashbrowns
Sausage or Ham Biscuit
Meat Biscuit with Egg
Toast and Jelly

Biscuit or English Muffin
Fresh Fruit Bowl

Bacon, Sausage or Ham
Biscuits and Gravy

Two Eggs with Toast
Meat, Egg and Cheese Biscuit
Danish Pastry

Beverages

Coffee or Decaf
Milk
Hot Chocolate

Coca-Cola products
Small Juice
Large Juice

$3.25
$3.00
$2.95
$3.95
$4.50
$1.95
$1.95
$3.95
$2.50
$3.00
$4.75
$4.95
$2.00

$1.95
$1.05
$1.95

$1.95
$1.05
$2.75

Buffet Breakfast Available: $10.95 for 11 and up, 5-10 is $5.95 and 4 and under are free
“Made to Order Omelet” included in buffet pricing.

Buffet Breakfast based on occupancy in December, January and February.

*Tax and gratuity not included in pricing. Consuming raw or uncooked meats poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase

your risk foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.
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