Shoreline Café

Breakfast Menu

6:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. regular hours 7:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. summer hours 7:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. winter hours (Dec - Jan)

Breakfast Entrées

Early Riser Two eggs, your style, with your choice bacon, sausage, or ham, toast and jelly hashbrowns or grits	
Steak & Eggs Two eggs, your style, with a petite ribey hashbrowns or grits and toast and jelly	
Made to Order Omelet Three egg omelet with your choice of o peppers, tomato, mushrooms, bacon, h sausage, or cheese	
The Southern Three pancakes with choice of bacon H sausage	\$6.95 nam or
The French Connection French toast with powdered sugar with choice of bacon sausage or ham	\$6.95

Eggs in a Nest

\$7.00

Two eggs fried in the center of a slice of bread, topped with the cheese and served with grits or hashbrowns

<u>A La Carte</u>

Hot of Cold Cereal	\$3.25
Bagel with Cream Cheese	\$3.00
Grits or Hashbrowns	\$2.95
Sausage or Ham Biscuit	\$3.95
Meat Biscuit with Egg	\$4.50
Toast and Jelly	\$1.95
Biscuit or English Muffin	\$1.95
Fresh Fruit Bowl	\$3.95
Bacon, Sausage or Ham	\$2.50
Biscuits and Gravy	\$3.00
Two Eggs with Toast	\$4.75
Meat, Egg and Cheese Biscuit	\$4.95
Danish Pastry	\$2.00

Beverages

Coffee or Decaf	\$1.95
Milk	\$1.95
Hot Chocolate	\$1.95
Coca-Cola products	\$1.95
Small Juice	\$1.95
Large Juice	\$2.75

Buffet Breakfast Available: \$10.95 for 11 and up, 5-10 is \$5.95 and 4 and under are free "Made to Order Omelet" included in buffet pricing. Buffet Breakfast based on occupancy in December, January and February.

*Tax and gratuity not included in pricing. Consuming raw or uncooked meats poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Grande Shores Ocean Resort | 201 77th Avenue North | Myrtle Beach, SC 29572